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BRIE BRIQUE PAVE VAL DE SAONE 1.2KG
Short Product Name:
BRIE BRIQUE PAVE VAL DE SAONE 1.2KG

SOFT CHEESE WITH WHITE RIND

Traded Unit GTIN: 93324040202676   Internal GTIN: 03324040112439   Supplier : Cheese Cellar (Harvey & Brockless)   Suppliers Product Code : FC737

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1392kJ

335.83kcal
27.9g 23.2g 0.5g 1.37g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1392kJ 335.83kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1392kJ 

335.83kCal

Carbohydrates 1.8g

of which sugars 0.5g

Fat 27.9g

of which saturates 23.2g

Fibre 0g

Protein 19.81g

Salt 1.37g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains milk

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pasteurized cow’s MILK and pasteurized cream (MILK), Salt, Microbial coagulant, Lactic ferments and ripening cultures, Firming agent: calcium chloride.

Supplier's Product Code : FC737

Product Added : 11 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 May 2026

erudus id : f4d2b2c640d5488f89d92d8305f8616f

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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